1°A ESO TUTOR: LUIS ANGEL PEINADO MANZANARO

1. Abrous Tsaki, Abdelkader

2. Aouisset, Anas

3. Bakir, Wisal

4. Barba Ruiz, M2 del Pilar

5. Bautista Toledo, Paula

6. Bautista Toledo, Samuel

7. Brazales Ruiz, Adrian

8. Bustamante Salaberri, Anais
9. Cadiz Pozuelo, Coraima de
10. Calderdn Asensio, Carlos

11. Cano Gascon, Alicia

12. Diaz Lopez, Jorge

13. El Guebli Missaoui, Kawtar
14. Escobar Cifuentes, Carlos
15. Gémez Garcia, Edurne

16. Gonzalez Masegosa, Alejandro
17. Granero Diaz, Alejandro

18. Herrera Sobrino, Carla

19. Jorreto Imedio, Eduardo

20. Molina Cafiizares, Laura

21. Morales Garcia, Gonzalo

22. Moreno Morcillo, Roxana
23. Porrero Sobrino, Antonio Emeterio

24. Torres Maya, Gisela



1°2ESOB  TUTORA: SONIA MACHUCA VILLEGAS

Arrebola Lopez, Nerea

Barrera Garcia, Juan

Bocharan Sanchez-Herrera, Sofia
Caminero Merino, Luis Miguel
Caminero Merino, Maria
Carrefo Herrera, Rodrigo
Chacdn Espadas, Adrian

Conejo Juarez, Carlos
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Cuenca Sanchez, Adrian
10.Diaz Escobar, Patricia
11.Garrido Gonzalez, Almudena
12.Gdmez Hornero, Paula
13.Gorbano Lépez, Lourdes
14.Gracia Murillo, Jesus Miguel
15.L6épez Piedrabuena, Ana
16.L6épez Piedrabuena, Felipe
17.L6épez Piedrabuena, Lara
18.Milla Calleja, Saray
19.Moya Rodriguez, Antonio
20.0lmo Diaz, Aitana
21.0rtega Diaz, Alicia
22.Pedrero Muioz, Abel
23.Ponce Bautista, Oscar

24.Toro Lujan, lvan de



1°CESO TUTORA: FATIMA URENA GONZALEZ

Alvarez Herrera, Paula

Amaya Liduefia, Azucena

Amezcua Valencia, Inés

Barrajon Merino, Jorge

Bisu, Sara Maria

Gonzalez Fernandez, Rodrigo Celestino
Gonzalez Serrano, Guillermo

Gonzalez Ureia, Sophia
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Huertas Soto, Valeria
10.Jiménez Acedo, Nerea
11.Lépez—Pozuelo Fernandez, Marta
12.Marquina Moreno, Sergio
13.Martinez Rivero, Alvaro
14.Montero Olmo, David
15.Murillo Chacén, Marta
16.0rtega Sanchez, Raquel
17.Pedrero Ramirez, Gabriel
18.Portales Urena, Miguel
19.Prado Bautista, Javier
20.Romero Gémez, Inmaculada
21.Ruiz Gonzalez, Paola
22.Sirbescu, Denisa luliana
23.Triguero Lépez, Nayara

24.Valencia Espadas, Carla



1°D ESO TUTORA: CARMEN A. GARCIA CRUZ
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Alvarez Bautista, Julia
Bouayad Blanco, Adam
Bouguitoun Hamdi, Ayoub
Campoverde Pacheco, Ashley Naomi
Caro Barrilero, Jessica Maria
Delgado Lopez, Francisco

El Attari Dahbani, Kahola

El Attari Mabrouk, Mohamed
El Ayati Bouhjar, Yasmin

El Gatya, Widad

Golderos Sanchez, Carla
Martinez Nieto, Diego
Mounagid Dirai, Ali

Mufioz Alcazar, Angel
Munoz Alcdzar, Santiago
Munoz del Rio, Irene
Muinoz Gracia, Noemi
Quesada Parras, Gabriel
Radu Marin, Elena

Rosa Lépez, Carla de la

Ruiz Garcia, Victor

Ruiz Rivero, Juan Antonio
Sanchez Gonzalez, Alberto

Sanz Ocafa, Tatiana



